Q17. During the past 30 days, did you carry a gun as a
weapon on school property?

Weighted Column Percents
Grade
TOTAL
6th grade | 7th grade | 8th grade
TOTAL 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
Yes 3 A 2 5
No 99.7 99.9 99.8 99.5

Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Female | Yes .0 .0 1

No 100.0 100.0 100.0 99.9

Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Male Yes ) 1 4 .8

No 99.5 99.9 99.6 99.2

Q17. During the past 30 days, did you carry a gun as a weapon on school

property?
Frequencies
Grade
TOTAL
6th grade | 7th grade | 8th grade
TOTAL 18,419 4,635 5,263 8,521
Yes 54 5 15 34
No 18,256 4,598 5,217 8,441
Refused/Unknown 109 32 31 46
Total 9,293 2,305 2,681 4,307
Yes 6 1 5
Female
No 9,243 2,293 2,667 4,283
Refused/Unknown 44 11 14 19
Total 9,126 2,330 2,582 4,214
Yes 48 4 15 29
Male
No 9,013 2,305 2,550 4,158
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